Model No:
Motor Power:
Motor Type:
Output:
Current Rating:

Continuous. Power Rating:

Maximum Power Rating:
Fuel Tank Capacity:
Maximum Running Time:
Noise Rating LwA:

Dry Weight:

Dimensions (L x W x H):

GG2800

6.5hp

4-Stroke Petrol
230V/110V - 50Hz/12V DC
10.4A/21.8A/8.3A
2400W

2800W

15Itr

10hr

90dB

46.5kg

623 x 480 x 538mm



