Model No:	GG2800
Motor Power:	6.5hp
Motor Type:	4-Stroke Petrol
Output:	230V/110V - 50Hz/12V DC
Current Rating:	10.4A/21.8A/8.3A
Continuous. Power Rating:	2400W
Maximum Power Rating:	2800W
Fuel Tank Capacity:	15ltr
Maximum Running Time:	10hr
Noise Rating LwA:	90dB
Dry Weight:	46.5kg
Dimensions (L x W x H):	623 x 480 x 538mm